
ID Location Task Name Duration Start Finish

19 Sector 12 452 days Thu 21/02/13 Tue 16/12/14

81 Arc 12 BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC 
and LSS

10 days Mon 25/08/14 Fri 05/09/14

88 Sector 23 450 days Mon 25/02/13 Tue 16/12/14

147 Arc 23 BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC 
and LSS

10 days Mon 08/09/14 Mon 22/09/14

152 Sector 34 499 days? Mon 19/11/12 Fri 28/11/14

206 Arc 34 BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC 
and LSS

10 days Fri 08/08/14 Thu 21/08/14

212 Sector 45 454 days? Sat 16/02/13 Fri 12/12/14

273 Arc 45 BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC 
and LSS

10 days Tue 19/08/14 Mon 01/09/14

277 Sector 56 454 days? Sat 16/02/13 Fri 12/12/14

338 Arc 56 BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC 
and LSS

10 days Mon 22/09/14 Fri 03/10/14

346 Sector 67 509 days? Sat 17/11/12 Fri 12/12/14

431 Arc 67 BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC 
and LSS

10 days Thu 31/07/14 Wed 13/08/14

436 Sector 78 454 days? Mon 18/02/13 Fri 12/12/14

500 Arc 78 BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC 
and LSS

10 days Fri 03/10/14 Thu 16/10/14

506 Sector 81 709 days? Mon 19/11/12 Fri 02/10/15

577 Arc 81 BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC 
and LSS

10 days Thu 04/09/14 Thu 18/09/14

BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC and LSS

BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC and LSS

BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC and LSS

BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC and LSS

BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC and LSS

BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC and LSS

BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC and LSS

BLM radio source measurement (nights) ‐ ARC and LSS
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